
 

 

 
I would like to wish everyone Happy New 

Year. We are very excited about our move 

to the new nursery in February 2017. We 

are looking forward to settling into our 

beautiful new building. 

I would like to welcome all our new children 

and families who have joined us this term. 

Happy New Year ! 

                              Emma x  

******** Exciting News ********* 
We are excited to invite you to our Open 

Weekend on Saturday 11th and Sunday 12th 

February, to show you and your children their 

new nursery and give you the opportunity to 

explore the wonderful new building and all it has 

to offer.  

The move to our new nursery will take place over 

the weekend of 18th and 19th February with 

minimal disruption to the children. We have lots 

of toys and equipment to move to the new 

nursery and we will be ready to open our doors 

Week commencing Monday 20th February.   

We will ensure that the staff will be there to 

welcome the children individually into their new 

nursery environment, which is why we have 

chosen to stagger the move throughout the week 

to help the children settle into their new 

surroundings.  

We will write to you shortly to advise you on your 

child’s moving day. 

The children’s play equipment, resources and 

familiar artwork will be in place to ensure a 

smooth and welcoming transition for the children, 

whilst maintaining our high standards of care.  

If you have any queries regarding the relocation, 

please do not hesitate to speak to one of our 

nursery team, they will be happy to answer your 

questions.  

We look forward to welcoming you all to our open 

weekend, where you will also have the opportunity 

to speak to staff and ask any questions you may 

have. 

 

**New Nursery Open Weekend** 

Honeybuns Nursery, 

17 Whitchurch Road, 

Wellington, TF1 3DS 

 

Open Weekend Times: 

Saturday 11th February 

10am – 4pm 

Sunday 12th February 

10am -3pm 
 

 



 

 

Dates for the Diary : 
Friday 27th January – Chinese New Year – Year of 

the Rooster 

 

Tuesday 14th February – Valentine’s Day – Wear Red 

 

Tuesday 28th February – Pancake Day – Making & 

flipping pancakes  

 

Wednesday 1st March – St David’s Day - Wear 

Yellow 

 

Thursday 2nd March - World Book Day – Dress up as 

your favourite book character and bring your 

favourite book to read with your friends at nursery. 

 

Friday 17th March – St Patrick’s Day – Wear Green 

 

Healthy Body Happy Me Week – Details to follow 

 

Friday 24th March – Comic Relief – Fancy Dress & 

Mad Hair Day  

 

Saturday 25th March – Comic Relief – Sponsored 

Walk to Apley Wood for parents and children . Meet 

at Apley Castle where there is parking for parents. 

Meet at 10.15am, walk to start at 10.30am. 

 

Sunday 26th March – Mother’s Day 

 

3rd – 7Th April – Easter Bonnet Parade Week, -

Parents and children to make their Easter Bonnet at 

home,  bring the bonnets in for a parade each day. 

 

Friday 21st April – Celebrating the Queen’s Birthday, 

dress up in party clothes, making cakes. 

 

Monday 24th April – St Georges Day – Wear red, 

white and blue. 

 

Saturday 24th June – Summer Fete 12pm-2pm 

 

Saturday 1st July – Hedgehogs Graduation   1pm-3pm 

Further details  and invitations to follow. 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Nursery Holiday Dates: 
Friday 14th April – Good Friday 

Monday 17th April – Easter Monday 

Monday 1st May – May Day 

Monday 29th May – Spring bank 

holiday 

Monday 28th August – August bank 

holiday 

Break up on Friday 22nd December 

for Christmas holidays,  

Return to nursery on Tuesday 2nd 

January 2018  

Term Time Holidays for 

preschool and term time only 

children: 
Half Term – 20th - 24th February  

Easter Holidays – 10th- 21st April 

May Half Term – 29th May – 2nd 

June 

Summer Holidays – Break up on 

Friday 21st July to 1st September - 

Return to nursery on Monday 4th 

September. 

Reminders :  
Please keep your contact numbers and 

details up to date. Please remember to 

bring a bag with a change of clothes 

especially during potty training   

 

 

 
Parents Evenings from 6pm  

Please make an appointment with 

your child’s keyworker : 

Tuesday 6th June – Butterflies &  

Squirrels 

Tuesday 20th June – Foxes 

Tuesday 27th June – Hedgehogs 

More News: 

We are delighted that we have been 

shortlisted again for Shropshire 

Business for Children Awards 2017 

 

 


